
APUA TARIFFS 

 

ELECTRICITY TARIFFS 

 

 General Purposes Tariff (G.P.T.):  Applicable to general lighting of all premises and 

temporary supplies: 

o All units @ .45 cents per unit 

o Minimum Charge: $15.00 per month 

 

 Domestic Tariff ‘A’ (D.T.A.):  Applicable to private dwelling houses using less than 50 

units: 

o All units @ .40 cents per unit 

o Minimum Charge: $8.00 per month 

 

 Domestic Tariff ‘B’ (D.T.B.):  Applicable to private dwelling houses using more than 50 

units per month: 

o 1 – 300 KWH @ .40 cents per unit 

o All Units above 300 KWH @ .38 cents per unit 

o Minimum Charge: $25.00 per month 

 

 Commercial & Non-Domestic Tariff (C.N.D.T.): Applicable to Bakeries, Banks, 

Cinemas, Cold Storage, Funeral Homes, Garages, Hotels, Laundries, Markets, Offices, 

Shops, Tailors, Warehouses etc.: 

DEMAND 

o Monthly Demand Charge of $8.00 per KVA or part thereof 

 

ENERGY 

o 1
st
 Block -  100 KWH/KVA of Demand @ .45 cents per unit 

o 2
nd

 Block - 250 KWH/KVA of Demand @.42 cents per unit 

o 3
rd

 Block – All remaining KWH             @ .38 Cents per unit 

o Minimum charge: The greater of $45.00 per month or Demand Charge 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 Industrial Tariff (I.T.):  Applicable to manufacturing industries etc.:  

o 1
st
 Block -  100 KWH/KVA of Demand @ .45 cents per unit 

o 2
nd

 Block - 250 KWH/KVA of Demand @ .40 cents per unit 

o 3
rd

 Block – All remaining KWH             @ .36 cents per unit 

o Minimum charge: The greater of $45.00 per month or Demand Charge 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT: 

 Establishments with monthly consumption less than 50 units will be treated as General 

Purposes Consumers. 

 

 Establishments with monthly consumption between 50 and 300 units will be considered 

as having a demand of one KVA. 

 

 In the event that a Security Deposit is required, it is the approximate equivalent of two 

months estimated billing consumption charge. 

 

 Fuel Variation charge is the total units multiplied by the current fuel variation charge.  

For each 10 cents increase or decrease in the cost per Imperial Gallon of Diesel Fuel 

occurring after the 1
st 

of May, 1979, the cost per KWH (unit) will be increased or 

decreased by one cent.  This charge is applicable to all KWH units consumed and to all 

tariffs. 

 

 Reconnection Fee is $50.00 per service. 

 



WATER TARIFFS 

 

 Domestic Tariff: Applicable to all Residential consumers: 

o $21.00 per month per 1000 gallons or part thereof for the first 4000 gallons 

supplied per month. 

o $50.00 per month per 1000 gallons or part thereof for all water supplied over 

4000. 

o Minimum Charge: $21.00 

o Meter Rental:  $ 1.00 

 

 Commercial & Industrial Tariff: Applicable to all Industrial, Commercial, Hotel and 

Condominium developments: 

o $50.00 per 1000 gallons or part thereof for all water supplied 

o Minimum Charge: $50.00 

o Meter Rental:  $ 1.00 

 

 Government: Applicable to Government Institutions, Stand Pipes: 

o $21.00 per month per 1000 gallons or part thereof of water supplied  

o Minimum Charge: $21.00 

o Meter Rental:  $ 1.00 

 

 Agricultural:  Applicable to all Agricultural Services: 

o $25.00 per month per 1000 gallons or part thereof of water supplied 

o Minimum Charge: $25.00 

o Meter Rental:  $ 1.00 

 

 Churches, Schools and Non-Profitable Social Institutions: 

o $21.00 per month per 1000 gallons or part thereof for the first 4000 gallons 

supplied per month. 

o $50.00 per month per 1000 gallons or part thereof for all water supplied over 

4000. 

o Minimum Charge: $21.00 

o Meter Rental:  $ 1.00 

 

PLEASE NOTE THAT: 



 In the event that a Security Deposit is required, it is the approximate equivalent of two 

months estimated billing consumption charge 

 Reconnection Fee is $50.00 per service. 

  



 

TELEPHONE TARIFFS 

 

Business Tariff 

o Monthly Rental  $60.00 

o Call Unit Charge         .15 Cents per unit 

 

Residential Tariff 

o Monthly Rental  $30.00 

o Call Unit Charge         .15 Cents per unit 

 

Please note that: 

 One call unit is 3 minutes duration during the hours of 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. Mondays to 

Fridays.  After 6:00 p.m. and throughout the night until 6:00 a.m., Saturdays, Sundays 

and Public Holidays, one call unit is 6 minutes duration. 

 

 Calls to the following APUA service numbers are free: 

 211 Water Fault Reports 

 311 Electricity Fault Reports 

 611 Telephone Fault Reports 

 711 Telephone Service Queries 

 811 PCS Service Queries 

 911 or 999 Emergency Calls 

 0 (Zero) for the International Operator 

 

 Calls to 411 Directory Assistance: 45 cents per call 

 

 Calls to all Mobile Phones are charged at local call rates i.e. 15 cents per unit 

 

 Reconnection Fee is $50.00 per service 

 

 Charges for services e.g.  Call Waiting, Call Forwarding, Name & Number Delivery etc. 

can be obtained from our Commercial Services Department at 711 

 


